The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - HACKLET 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled
2025-05-01
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-05
2025-05-05
2025-05-05
2025-05-05
2025-05-05
2025-05-05
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-06
2025-05-14
2025-05-14
2025-05-21
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-22

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Grant to Sahil Dasari
Grant to Artem Kim
Grant to Dheeraj S
Grant to Kevin
Grant to Zeyu Yao
Grant to 1lu2000luk
Grant to Neon
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Sahil Dasari
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Artem Kim
Grant to Sharon Basovich
Grant to Aryan Gupta
Grant to Echo
Grant to kieran
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to kieran
Grant to j4y boi
Grant to Eesa Zahed
Grant to Yudi
Grant to Akaalroop
Grant to Joaquin lim
Grant to Wyatt
Grant to Emily Pan
Grant to Gabriele Guastella
Grant to Gabe
Grant to Gus Ruben
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Akaalroop
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Saahil
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Aryan Gupta
Domains
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Grant to faizaan
Grant to Michael
Grant to Ye Gao
Grant to Devin Myers
Grant to Matei sHomePage
Grant to 000x
Grant to 1234567890
Grant to Ahsan Moin
Grant to ShyMike
Grant to Shailesh Saravanan
Grant to your majesty
Grant to ohno
Grant to Jeremy
Grant to Naman
Grant to mzums
Grant to Arnav
Grant to Muyao Lu

1)

txn EyHWEOg
txn 5wHKbeQ
txn JxHE5ZY
txn 9KH7vbhg
txn_gnH]Jpo]
txn QmH9a]8
txn VOHg6Ql
txn XGH4g8q
txn 2zHOLog
txn nEHpdax
txn p5Ho8Vm
txn WBHWNDpp
txn ZeH9Mzm
txn GkHzbgE
txn zZVH0508
txn d7HYbMR
txn 66HAVRG
txn 8rH7bxZ
txn K9HKVqG
txn WBHWNxW
txn AWHVgb9
txn yXHYgq9
txn JxHE7e5
txn xQHdaYa
txn zVHo5Pd
txn 5SwHKqWk
txn EyHw7v5
txn gkHRMro
txn NQHZ2aK
txn SwHKkAR
txn kWHOqlr
txn YRHxreX
txn JxHEXODb
txn xQHdAK7y
txn mAHZKnK
txn 2zHO7yE
txn_oyHorRI
txn 4dHXBGr
txn MNH5MIm
txn BZHO0X21
txn a8HMgbw
txn R2HVI4z
txn evHolw6
txn brH71dg
txn 1ZH5qWG
txn d7HY6Q2

Amount

-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
$2.27
$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
$0.18
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
$0.21
$1.78
$0.26
-$1.78
$250.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00

Balance
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$132.27
$142.27
$132.27
$122.27
$112.27
$102.27
$102.45
$92.45
$82.45
$72.45
$62.45
$52.45
$42.45
$32.45
$22.45
$12.45
$2.45
$2.66
$4.44
$4.70
$2.92
$252.92
$242.92
$232.92
$222.92
$212.92
$202.92
$192.92
$182.92
$172.92
$162.92
$152.92
$142.92
$132.92
$122.92
$112.92
$102.92
$92.92
$82.92




2025-05-22
2025-05-22

2025-05-22

2025-05-24
2025-05-24
2025-05-24
2025-05-24
2025-05-28
2025-05-29
2025-05-30

Grant to Gabriele Guastella
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Gabriele Guastella
Grant to Alexandru

Returning canceled grant to Jeremy

Grant to 1u2000luk

Returning canceled grant to 1u2000luk

Grant to Vincent Ziemerink

Returning canceled grant to D] Laser

Grant to mattseq

Topup of grant to Arnav

WITHDRAWN: $432.14. DEPOSITED: $295.45.

txn wNHAQEG
txn BZHOX2m

txn 0eH8PKZ

txn gkHR5QL
txn vgH46pd
txn nEHprq0
txn AWHVezl
txn VOHgmad
txn nEHp9gw
txn R2ZHVGym

-$10.00
$10.00

-$10.00

$0.75
-$10.00
$10.00
-$10.00
$10.00
-$10.00
-$0.36

$72.92
$82.92

$72.92

$73.67
$63.67
$73.67
$63.67
$73.67
$63.67
$63.31
$63.31

YSWS - Hacklet is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The

above transactions are from YSWS - Hacklet's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



